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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

15 Sunday 22-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

43 Sunday 29-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

64 Wednesday 2-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

83 Saturday 5-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

107 Monday 7-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

115 Wednesday 9-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

133 Friday 11-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

140 Tuesday 15-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

189 Monday 21-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

210 Friday 25-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

226 Sunday 27-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

254 Thursday 31-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

283 Sunday 3-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

296 Wednesday 6-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

321 Saturday 9-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

340 Monday 11-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

358 Thursday 14-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

383 Wednesday 20-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

401 Friday 22-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

405 Sunday 24-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS BOWSER

471 Sunday 1-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

491 Thursday 5-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

518 Sunday 8-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

542 Thursday 12-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

561 Sunday 15-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

603 Saturday 21-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

627 Monday 23-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

649 Monday 6-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

675 Sunday 12-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

702 Thursday 16-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

718 Sunday 19-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS BOWSER

746 Wednesday 22-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

781 Sunday 26-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

796 Wednesday 29-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

828 Sunday 2-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

855 Wednesday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

876 Wednesday 12-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

899 Saturday 15-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

928 Tuesday 25-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

974 Sunday 2-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

978 Monday 3-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

997 Thursday 6-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

1020 Sunday 9-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

1033 Wednesday 12-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

1061 Sunday 16-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER


